Spurstangen

Bildernummer 0344 - 0350

o

Lfd. Nr.

Bestell Nr.

Benennung

Abmessungen

groRter Durchmesser und Lange

Stlick

Lieferant

Preis

Anmerkung

v

344
345
346
347
348
349
350

B 12 11051 24

B 12 110 52 24

B 12 11001 24

B 1211001 24

B 12112 A 80

M 10 x 1/ DIN 937 - S6
@2x20/DIN 94

Zsb. Spurstange rechts
Zsb. Spurstange links
Zsb. Spurstange rechts
Zsb. Spurstange links
Dichtungskappe

flache Kronenmutter

Splint

Spur 1,00/ 1,25
Spur 1,00/ 1,25
Spur 0,70/ 1,00
Spur 0,70/ 1,00
@37 x 17

M10 x 1

@ 2x20

A D DN B B R R




